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List of Resource Persons: 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Dr. Trilok Singh Next generation thin films 
Solar cell Technology 

Indian Institute of Technology 
Delhi   
Email: triloksingh@iitd.ac.in 
  

Prof. Arti Kashyap Density functional theory in the 
era of machine learning 

IIT, Mandi 
Email: arti@iitmandi.ac.in 
 

Prof. S Patnaik 
 

New Ideas in Quantum 
Materials 

School of Physical Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
Email: spatnaik@mail.jnu.ac.in 
 

Dr. Kaushal Kumar Luminescence Spectroscopy of 
Nanomaterials 

Department of Applied Physics 
IIT-ISM, Dhanbad  
Email: kkumar@iitism.ac.in 
 

Dr. Prakash Kanno Structure-Property 
Relationships in 

Multifunctional Hybrid 
Nanoporous Materials 

 Special Centre for Nanoscience 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi  
Email: prakashkanoo@mail..jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Viswanath 
Balakrishnan 

Electron Microscopy of 
Nanomaterials 

IIT, Mandi 
Email: viswa@iitmandi.ac.in 

Prof A. Khurram 
Hafiz 

Enhanced Photodetection 
ability of Wse2/V2O5 

Nanocomposite on flexible 
substrates 

Jamia Millia Islamia 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi - 110067 
Email: ahafiz@jmi.ac.in 

Prof. Pawan K. 
Kulriya 

Radiation-Resistant materials 
for Next Generation Nuclear 

Reactors 

Dean 
School of Engineering 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi 
Email: pkkulriya@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Sandeep Kumar Nano-Scale Electronics: Device-
to-Circuit Perspectives on 
Design, Challenges, and 

Opportunities 

Special Centre for Nanoscience 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
skamera@mail.jnu.ac.in 
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Prof. Mahesh Kumar Intelligent Gas Sensing with 
Metal-Oxide Sensors and 

Machine Learning Approach 

Department of Electrical Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur 
Jodhpur-342030 (INDIA). 
Email: mkumar@iitj.ac.in  

Prof. Pritam 
Mukhopadhyay 

From Supramolecular 
chemistry to Supramolecular 

Materials 

School of Physical Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
Email: m_pritam@jnu.ac.in 
 

Prof. Kedar Singh Recants Developments in low-
dimensional materials 

School of Physical Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi - 110067 
 

Dr. Akhilesh Mishra  STI landscape: Funding 
opportunities for young 

Researchers 

Department of Science & Technology 
Delhi 
Email: akhilesh.mishra@nic.in 

Dr. Rajat Pandey Intellectual Property Rights & 
International funds raising for 

research 

Nordic Innovators, Denmark  

Email: rp@nordicinnovators.dk  

Dr. Vinod Kumar Plastics and the Planet: 
Knowledge for a Sustainable 

Future 

Department of Zoology 
University of Delhi 
kumarv@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Sanjay Puri Kinetics of Phase Transitions School of Physical Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi – 110067 
 Email: puri@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Y. K. Mishra Tetrapods based Smart 
Materials for Advanced 

Technologies 

mishra@mci.sdu.dk 

Prof. S. K. Mahapatra Strategies for Boosting 
Supercapacitor Efficiency via 

2D Material Modifications with  
Nanocomposites 

sk.mahapatra@cup.edu.in 
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